
Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Nicole Jones nnjones@porthouston.com
Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com
Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com
Brian Bulgier (Unverified) bnbulgier@jtbservices.com 9026 Lambright Rd Houston Texas 77075 713-941-4141 President J.T.B. Services, Inc.
Zoe Van Nostrand zvannostra@porthouston.com
Tim Rogers tim@rlglobalinc.com 3527 Mansfield Houston Texas 77091 7132016675 Project Manger R&L Building Group Inc
Tim Morris MTMorris@dhgriffin.com 8690 Lambright Rd. Houston Texas 77075 7139914444 Estimator DH Griffin of Texas, Inc
Braden Keith braden@grantmackayco.com
Eduardo Mejia emejia@porthouston.com
Kevin Delahunty (Unverified) kevind@idrdemo.com
Robert McBride (Unverified) 3014 Farrell Rd. Houston TX 77034 8328231997 Sr. Vice President Integrated Demolition and Remediation, Inc.
Earl warren Sr (Unverified) ewarren@peaceofmindcsllc.com 3508 Hardie St Houston TX 77026 8322538770 Owner Peace of Mind Comfort Solutions LLC
Aciain, Francisco (EEO) Francisco.Aciain@eeo.hctx.net
Gerardo Alejandro (Unverified) gerardo@aarinc.net 6640 Signat Dr. Houston Texas 77041 7134666800 Estimator AAR Incorporated
 +12818303915 (Unverified)
Earl L Warren (Unverified) shyrika@peaceofmindcsllc.com 363 N SAM HOUSTON PKWY E STE 1100 Houston, TX TX 77060 15158674028 Project Manager Peace of Mind Comfort Solutions LLC
Shirley - RNDI Companies (Unverified)
Earl Warren earlwarrn1976@gmail.com 3508 Hardie St Houston TX 77026 8322538770 Owner Peace of Mind Comfort Solutions LLC
Diana Cross diana@rndicompanies.com 14518 Hempstead Hwy 4Z Houston TX 77040 713 928 1697 Engineer RNDI Companies, INc
Shirley Christensen shirey@rndicompanies.com 14518 Hempstead Hwy #4Z Houston TX 77040 713-928-1697 Admin. Assistant RNDI Companies, Inc.
Todd Perotka todd@rndicompanies.com 14518 Hempstead Hwy #4Z Houston TX 77040 713-928-1697 Project Manager RNDI Companies Inc.

CSP-3225 DEMOLITION OF C1 BUILDINGS AT BARBOURS CUT CONTAINER TERMINAL
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